Position

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Rehab Services

Other Positions Held Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Total Wages

$99,667

$98,718

$97,709

$86,028

$83,079

$74,620

$60,467

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,041
$35,488
$21,868
$20,485
$20,969

$25,157

$30,147



