Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Rehab Services		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Physical Therapist	\$99,667	\$19,041
Rehab Services		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Physical Therapist	\$98,718	\$35,488
Rehab Services		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Physical Therapist	\$97,709	\$21,868
Rehab Services		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Physical Therapist	\$86,028	\$20,485
Rehab Services		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Physical Therapist	\$83,079	\$20,969
Rehab Services		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Physical Therapist	\$74,620	\$25,157
Rehab Services		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Physical Therapist	\$60,467	\$30,147